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Anlage
Unter Wiesloch, 54317 Osburg
T 06500 2179771 info@tennisverein-osburg.de

Sportwart/in
Jakobs, Jochen
T 015165195242 jochenjakobs@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Jakobs, Jochen
T 015165195242 jochenjakobs@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Scherer, Martin
T 0152 29561535 pmascherer@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 05.06.2024 21:47 | Seite 1

Damen 30 1 (4er)

MF: Nicole Sliwinski; T 06500 2179522

m 0176 99510941; nicky.84@gmx.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Laux, Tina
Sliwinski, Nicole
Scherer, Monika
Schneider, Rebekka
Steinbach-Klos, Ruth
Wagner, Claudia
Rohr, Tina
Weinberg, Kerstin
Schuh, Andrea

10 Wulf, Paula

11 Quint, Karen
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27951421
28451678
27850927
28250901
27351607
27351181
28351684
28250898
28053571
26954678
28350929

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,2
LK20,2
LK20,1
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
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